
 

ST. MARY’S ACADEMY, SAHARANPUR  

Session – 2024 – 25  
 

CLASSES I TO V 

 

CLASSES  I II III IV V 

COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER 

ENGLISH HINDI HINDI ENGLISH 

E.V.S. MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS 

HINDI ENGLISH  S.ST.  

- - ENGLISH  

MATHS EVS MATHS 

 

Instructions: -  
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S.ST

SCIENCE

MATHS

DATE SHEET OF P ERIODIC TEST - 2

Reporting Time: - 08:00 AM

18-11-24

19-11-24

20-11-24

21-11-24

22-11-24

23-11-24

2.  Exam Timings- 08:30 �M to 10:00 �M.

3.

4.  Kindly clear your school dues before 15th of November 2024 to avoid any inconvenience.

It is compulsory to come in proper uniform to appear for Test / Examination.




