ST. MARY'S ACADEMY, SAHARANPUR

<u>Session – 2024 – 25</u>

DATE SHEET OF PERIODIC TEST - 2 CLASSES I TO V

CLASSES	I	II	III	IV	V
18-11-24	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER
19-11-24	ENGLISH	HINDI	MATHS	HINDI	ENGLISH
20-11-24	E.V.S.	MATHS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	MATHS
21-11-24	HINDI	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	S.ST.	HINDI
22-11-24	-	-	S.ST	ENGLISH	S.ST
23-11-24	MATHS	EVS	HINDI	MATHS	SCIENCE

Instructions: -

1. Reporting Time: - 08:00 AM

2. Exam Timings- 08:30 AM to 10:00 AM.

3. It is compulsory to come in proper uniform to appear for Test / Examination.

4. Kindly clear your school dues before 15th of November 2024 to avoid any inconvenience.

Principal